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The place from Lakewood offers 135 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $9.0.
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Beau s Kitchen Tavern Menu

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE
Mains
SALMON NICOISE*

Breakfast

HAM EGG SCRAMBLE

Salad

BIBB BLUE

Quesadillas

CHICKEN BLACK BEAN
QUESADILLA

Chicken

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Indian

SOFT DRINKS

Soups & Salads
BRISKET SALAD
Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO

Tids

CHEESEBURGER*

$13.0

$26.0

$8.0

$9.0

$11.0

$19.0

$9.0

$3.0

$15.0

$13.0

$9.0

Main
CHARRED SPICY BUFFALO WINGS $8.0

Breakfast (To 3:00 Pm)

FRUIT PLATE $8.0

Wine

MARK WEST PINOT NOIR $10.0

Chicksen Wings

WINGS

Beers

BLUE MOON $7.0

Toppings

SUNNY SIDE UP EGG* $8.0
JUICES $3.0
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE $5.0
CAFE LATTE OR CAPPUCCINO $4.0
Bar Bites

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN TACOS $6.0

Soup & Salad

COLORADO PORK GREEN CHILI



Beau s Kitchen Tavern Menu

Sparkling

RUFFINO PROSECCO

Plates

HERB ROASTED CHICKEN

Modern Classics

3-EGG OMELET

Craft

FAT TIRE
T l.l. ’ﬁ .I '
SOUTHWEST SHRIMP

Breafifast Specialties

HUEVOS RANCHEROS*

Breakfast Buffet
BREAKFAST BUFFET
dmerican Dishes
MAC CHEESE

from The Balsery

ASSORTED PASTRIES

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Rose | Sparkling

BANFI CENTINE ROSE

$10.0

$22.0

$12.0

$7.0

$13.0

$13.0

$16.0

$8.0

$4.0

$3.0

$10.0

Coffee

COFFEE $3.0
Pub &Entrees

BUFFALO MEATLOAF $22.0
TRegional Specialties

BROKEN YOLK SANDWICH $12.0
Brealfast Selections

TWO FOR YOU* $12.0
Toscane

GABBIANO CHIANTI $10.0
flward Winning Burgers
BISON BURGER* $15.0
light Brealksfast Offerings
SUPERFOOD OATMEAL $9.0
Specialty Cakes

STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE $8.0
Deluve Club Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $12.0
Handcrafled Desserts
SEASONAL COBBLER $9.0
Pizza Toppings $0.75

SLICED TOMATOES $3.0



Beau s Kitchen Tavern Menu

24 0z. Tallboy Cans

COORS

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Vegelarian
SEASONAL VEGETABLE
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

MEDITERRANEAN WRAP
VEGGIE WRAP

Drinks
DRINKS
BEER

 1a Carte

CEREAL
BACON OR SAUSAGE LINKS

Starters

SLIM TRIM*

$6.0

$5.0

$4.0

$10.0
$2.0

$11.0

$6.0
$5.0

$13.0

STEAK FRITTES* $30.0

Hot Drinks

TEA $3.0

COFFEE

BELGIAN WAFFLE $12.0

YOGURT PARFAIT $9.0

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $11.0

GRANOLA

CUBANO SANDWICH $13.0

MILE HIGH CHEESECAKE $8.0

Ted Wine

ALAMOS RED BLEND $7.0

MAGNOLIA GROVE CABERNET $7.0

GLASS MOUNTAIN MERLOT $7.0
[ )

fippetizers

PORK BAO BUNS $13.0

SOUP DU JOUR
BASKET OF FRIES $5.0
NUGGETS

Side Dishes
FRENCH FRIES OR SWEET POTATO

FRIES $4.0

GARLIC FRITTES $5.0
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SMASHED ROSEMARY
FINGERLINGS

EGG*

White Wine

STERLING CHARDONAY
PLACIDO PINOT GRIGIO
BERINGER WHITE ZIN

ST. MICHELE SAUVIGNON BL

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
SPINACH SALAD
COBB SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
WEDGE SALAD

Sandwiches

CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH
LAKEWOOD REUBEN

HALF POUND ANGUS
CHEESEBURGER*

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Beer

BUD LIGHT
STELLA ARTOIS
COORS LIGHT
BUDWEISER
TITAN IPA

$5.0

$3.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$8.0

$8.0
$9.0
$14.0
$5.0
$6.0

$13.0
$14.0

$14.0
$8.0

$9.0

$6.0
$7.0
$6.0
$6.0
$7.0

fippetizers & Soups
GREEN CHILI ARTICHOKE DIP

BEAU'S HOUSE MADE
MOZZARELLA STICKS

CHARRED CHICKEN WINGS
ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS*
CALAMARI NAPOLITANA

Draft Beer

DEN BEER PALE ALE

ODELL'S CUTTHROAT PORTER
CO NATIVE AMBER

SKA MODUS HOP IPA

ODELL'S EASY ST WHEAT

Dessert

SALTED CARAMEL BREAD
PUDDING

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE
WAFFLE

CREPES

MUFFINS

Ingredients Used
ifgﬁh? MILK

g YOGURT
S@  GARLIC
VEGETABLES
TUNA
MOZZARELLA
BACON
BUTTER

=

$8.0

$10.0

$12.0
$14.0
$14.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$8.0

$8.0
$9.0
$10.0

$3.0
$4.0



Beau s Kitchen Tavern Menu

HAM a™,. MEATLOAF

¢ SALAD

SYRUP

These ‘Typea OJ Dishes fire BURGER
‘Beinq Served MEAT

PANCAKES $8.0 WRAP

CHICKEN SOuUP
BREAD

DESSERTS
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Beau s Kitchen Tavern

360 Union Boulevard, Lakewood, Opening Hours:

80228, United States Of America Monday 06:00 -22:00
Tuesday 06:00 -22:00
Wednesday 06:00 -22:00
Thursday 06:00 -22:00
Friday 06:00 -22:00
Saturday 06:00 -22:00
Sunday 06:00 -22:00
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