





https://menulist.menu
360 Union Boulevard, Lakewood, 80228, United States Of America
+17209632055 - http://www.beauskitchenandtavern.com/











Pasta		Main	
MACARONI CHEESE	\$13.0	CHARRED SPICY BUFFALO WINGS	\$8.0
Mains		Breakfast (To 3:00 Pm)	
SALMON NIÇOISE*	\$26.0	FRUIT PLATE	\$8.0
Breakfast		Wine	
HAM EGG SCRAMBLE	\$8.0	MARK WEST PINOT NOIR	\$10.0
Salad		Chicken Wings	
BIBB BLUE	\$9.0	WINGS	
Quesadillas		Beers	
CHICKEN BLACK BEAN QUESADILLA	\$11.0	BLUE MOON	\$7.0
Chicken		Toppings	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$19.0	SUNNY SIDE UP EGG*	\$8.0
Chicken Dishes		Beverages	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.0	JUICES	\$3.0
Indian		Bakery	
SOFT DRINKS	\$3.0	BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$5.0
Soups & Salads		Hot Beverages	
BRISKET SALAD	<b>\$15.0</b>	CAFÉ LATTE OR CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0
Hovings Dishos		Bar Bites	
Mexican Dishes  BREAKFAST BURRITO	<b>\$13.0</b>	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN TACOS	\$6.0
	, 2.2	Soup & Salad	
Kids		COLORADO PORK GREEN CHILI	
CHEECEDIDCED+	<b>ድ</b> ር ር		

\$9.0

**CHEESEBURGER\*** 

	E
	113 6412 5

Sparkling		Coffee	
RUFFINO PROSECCO	\$10.0	COFFEE	\$3.0
Plates		Pub Entrees	
HERB ROASTED CHICKEN	\$22.0	BUFFALO MEATLOAF	\$22.0
Modern Classics		Regional Specialties	
3-EGG OMELET	\$12.0	BROKEN YOLK SANDWICH	\$12.0
Craft		Breakfast Selections	
FAT TIRE	\$7.0	TWO FOR YOU*	\$12.0
Traditional Favorites		Toscane	
SOUTHWEST SHRIMP	\$13.0	GABBIANO CHIANTI	\$10.0
Breakfast Specialties		Award Winning Burge	rs
HUEVOS RANCHEROS*	\$13.0	BISON BURGER*	\$15.0
Breakfast Buffet		Light Breakfast Offerin	<b>as</b>
BREAKFAST BUFFET	\$16.0	SUPERFOOD OATMEAL	\$9.0
American Dishes		Specialty Cakes	
MAC CHEESE	\$8.0	STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE	\$8.0
From The Bakery		Deluxe Club Sandwiche	4
ASSORTED PASTRIES	\$4.0	TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH	\$12.0
Hot Drink		Handcrafted Desserts	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.0	SEASONAL COBBLER	\$9.0
Rose   Sparkling		Pizza Toppings \$0.75	
BANFI CENTINE ROSE	<b>\$10.0</b>	SLICED TOMATOES	\$3.0

NA W	
Sept.	6

\$5.0

24 Oz. Tallboy Cans		STEAK FRITTES*	\$30.0
COORS	\$6.0	Wat Orinta	
<b>6</b>		Hot Drinks	
Restaurant Category		TEA	\$3.0
VEGETARIAN		COFFEE	
Vegetarian		Sweets & Desserts	
SEASONAL VEGETABLE	\$5.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$12.0
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS		YOGURT PARFAIT	\$9.0
Snacks		Breakfast Menu	
CHIPS SALSA	\$4.0	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$11.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS		GRANOLA	
Toast		Popular Items	
FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	CUBANO SANDWICH	\$13.0
TOAST	\$2.0	MILE HIGH CHEESECAKE	\$8.0
Wraps		Red Wine	
MEDITERRANEAN WRAP	\$11.0	ALAMOS RED BLEND	\$7.0
VEGGIE WRAP		MAGNOLIA GROVE CABERNET	\$7.0
		GLASS MOUNTAIN MERLOT	\$7.0
<b>Drinks</b>		<b>11</b> 2	
DRINKS		Appetizers	
BEER		PORK BAO BUNS	\$13.0
		SOUP DU JOUR	
A La Carte		BASKET OF FRIES	\$5.0
CEREAL	\$6.0	NUGGETS	
BACON OR SAUSAGE LINKS	\$5.0	Side Dishes	
Starters		FRENCH FRIES OR SWEET POTAT	TO \$4.0
SLIM TRIM*	\$13.0	GARLIC FRITTES	\$5.0

**GARLIC FRITTES** 

Marie III	3
	6

SMASHED FINGERLI	O ROSEMARY	<b>\$5.0</b>	Appetizers & Soups	
	NGS	\$3.0	GREEN CHILI ARTICHOKE DIP	\$8.0
EGG*	486	<b>\$3.0</b>	BEAU'S HOUSE MADE MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.0
White '	Wine		CHARRED CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0
STERLING	G CHARDONAY	\$7.0	ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS*	\$14.0
PLACIDO	PINOT GRIGIO	\$7.0	CALAMARI NAPOLITANA	\$14.0
BERINGE	R WHITE ZIN	\$7.0		
ST. MICHE	ELE SAUVIGNON BL	\$8.0	Draft Beer	
C-1-d-			DEN BEER PALE ALE	\$7.0
Salads			ODELL'S CUTTHROAT PORTER	\$7.0
CAESAR	SALAD	\$8.0	CO NATIVE AMBER	\$7.0
SPINACH	SALAD	\$9.0	SKA MODUS HOP IPA	\$7.0
COBB SA	LAD	\$14.0	ODELL'S EASY ST WHEAT	\$7.0
GARDEN	SALAD	\$5.0		
WEDGE S	ALAD	\$6.0	Dessert	
Sandu	viches		SALTED CARAMEL BREAD PUDDING	\$8.0
CAJUN CI	HICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0	ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$8.0
LAKEWO	OD REUBEN	\$14.0	FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.0
HALF POU	JND ANGUS BURGER*	\$14.0	WAFFLE CREPES	\$10.0
GRILLED	CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.0	MUFFINS	
GRILLED SANDWIC	CHICKEN BREAST H	\$9.0	Ingredients Used	
Beer			MILK	\$3.0
	BUD LIGHT	\$6.0	YOGURT	\$4.0
	STELLA ARTOIS	\$7.0	GARLIC	
BUD	COORS LIGHT	\$6.0	VEGETABLES	
BUDWEIS	ER	\$6.0	TUNA	
TITAN IPA		\$7.0	MOZZARELLA	
			BACON	
			BUTTER	



**HAM** 

**SYRUP** 

### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**PANCAKES** 

\$8.0

**CHICKEN** 



MEATLOAF SALAD DESSERTS

**BURGER** 

**MEAT** 

**WRAP** 

**SOUP** 

**BREAD** 



## Beau's Kitchen Tavern

360 Union Boulevard, Lakewood, 80228, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 06:00 -22:00 Tuesday 06:00 -22:00 Wednesday 06:00 -22:00 Thursday 06:00 -22:00 Friday 06:00 -22:00 Saturday 06:00 -22:00

Sunday 06:00 -22:00

**a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu